
Bachelor of Languages 2017 - 2018 version single degree checking template 

Student name & ID number: 

POLS1007 
 

  Either: 
Spanish major (48 
units) 
 
OR 
Spanish minor (24 
units)  
+ 24 units in 
country study or 
internship) 
 
OR 
Advanced 
language minor 
+ Course from 
majors and minors 
list 
(see P&C for 
details)   

1.   Key to completing this form 
Any credit attained from previous degrees 
list where the credit applies..  
Your transcript is available for download 
on ISIS. 
Fill in, print out, and bring this form to 
your course advice session 

 
List extra courses that do 
not fit into structure here: 

HIST2230 
 

  2.  

30u from Latin American 
studies list (see p&C) 

1.  3. 
 

 

2.  4. 
 

 

3. 
 

 5.  

4. 
 

 6.  

5. 
 

 7.  

6 units 1000 level cognate 
courses (see P&C) 

  8.  

   
Number of 1000 level courses 
6 maximum FDD/10 maximum single 

Electives (none for FDD; 48 units for single) 

Total number of courses:                                                              
16 maximum FDD/24 maximum single 

1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 

5. 
6. 
7. 
8. 

 


